
Bus Route Report for All Locations

Route ID: Gold  Bus Number: Gold  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

134 Long Bridge 7:27 AM 
105 Long Bridge 7:30 AM 
Maple & Tranquility 7:34 AM 
568 Every Rd 7:39 AM 
517 Ervey Rd 7:42 AM 
Arrowhead & Cobble Hill 7:45 AM 
Johnsonburg & Kasper 7:46 AM 
Allaquest Ct & Fox Run 7:48 AM 
208 Bear Creek 7:50 AM 
203 Bear Creek 7:51 AM 
301 Shades of Death 7:53 AM 
241 Shades of Death 7:54 AM 
98 Gibbs Rd 8:01 AM 
88 Gibbs Rd 8:02 AM 
65 Gibbs Rd 8:03 AM 
351 Alphano 8:05 AM 
Alphano & Freeborn Lane 8:07 AM 
253 Alphano Rd 8:08 AM 
239 Alphano Rd 8:09 AM 
230 Alphano 8:10 AM 

Route ID: Gold PM  Bus Number: Gold  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

Mountain Villa 3:00 PM 
Allamuchy School 3:05 PM 
134 Long Bridge 3:15 PM 
105 Long Bridge 3:16 PM 
Maple & Tranquility 3:22 PM 
568 Every Rd 3:26 PM 
517 Ervey Rd 3:30 PM 
Arrowhead & Cobble Hill 3:33 PM 



Johnsonburg & Kasper 3:34 PM 
Allaquest Ct & Fox Run 3:36 PM 
208 Bear Creek 3:43 PM 
203 Bear Creek 3:45 PM 
301 Shades of Death 3:47 PM 
241 Shades of Death 3:50 PM 
98 Gibbs Rd 3:53 PM 
88 Gibbs Rd 3:54 PM 
65 Gibbs Rd 3:54 PM 
351 Alphano 3:58 PM 
Alphano & Freeborn Lane 4:02 PM 
253 Alphano Rd 4:03 PM 
239 Alphano Rd 4:08 PM 
230 Alphano Rd. 4:09 AM 


